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SAT-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.001 08143 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Caper 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ansaldo 00.0011 12189 0 0

Surfer Dude 49.72 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Gilmer 00.009 12203 100 0

Ditto 48.84 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Prekop 00.0014 12171 0 0

Shameless 54.70 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0012 12187 0 0

Hot Shot 54.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.008 12213 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0015 12169 0 0

Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0013 12182 0 0

Dillon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gurney 00.0010 12200 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Mysti 37.41 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Turner 00.0023 16239 100 0

Joey 45.95 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Albrizio 00.0022 16249 100 0

Loa 65.05 5 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0029 16217 0 0

Si 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.0028 16226 0 0

Mica 65.90 5 2 1 15NQ 2 0Brown 00.0027 16230 0 0

Sadie 54.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Baranowski 00.0026 16233 0 0

Fred 36.95 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bintliff 00.0025 16236 0 0

Pennie 49.33 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kandle 00.0024 16237 0 0

Zuri 63.73 3 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 00.0021 16250 0 0

Emma 60.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 00.0018 16252 0 0

Shyenne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.0020 16257 0 0

Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0019 16263 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0042 20278 0 0

Drew 45.02 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Halperin 00.0043 20274 100 0

Mackenzie 51.95 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.0038 20297 100 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0041 20283 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0040 20285 0 0

Dynamo 47.65 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Mount 00.0039 20291 0 0

Phire 38.60 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Bronson 00.0035 20308 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0034 20316 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0044 20268 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0037 20301 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0036 20305 0 0

Helo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0033 20344 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Wile E 47.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Silver 00.0046 24359 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0045 24361 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0047 24346 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
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Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Botelho 10.0049 24C377 0 0

Titan 35.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Keens 00.0048 24C378 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0050 24C376 0 0

R

SAT-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Sully 59.48 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.002 08082 100 0

Pippa 70.72 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Felton 00.003 08005 0 0

Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.004 08086 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Ferris B. 41.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stevenson 00.006 12097 0 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.007 12007 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.005 12100 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Molly 67.96 7 1 1 10NQ 1 0Becker 00.0017 16118 0 0

Foster 63.63 3 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0016 16121 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Brodie 60.74 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0MacLeod 00.0030 20141 0 0

C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0032 20129 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.0031 20134 0 0
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